
   

       
  

   
 

 
   

    

   

 

 
  

     

     
      

   
   

   

  
 

     
 

 

  
 

    
   
 

  
  

     
  

 

   
   

  
 

  
   

   

  
     

 
   

  
 

-SPONSORED PROJECTS 10/1/2025 TO 11/30/2025 

Proposals Awards Award $ Received 
College/Dept FY26 YTD FY25 YTD FY26 YTD FY25 YTD FY26 YTD FY25 YTD Change vs. FY25 YTD ($) 

College of Allied Health 
EMT Training 0 0 1 0 $222,622 $0 $222,622 
Occupational Therapy 1 1 0 0 $0 $0 $0 
Speech Pathology and Audiology 0 1 0 0 $0 $0 $0 

1 2 1 0 $222,622 $0 $222,622 

College of Arts and Sciences 
Biology 3 2 
Center for Archeological Studi 0 3 
Chemistry 1 0 
Earth Sciences 1 0 
English 1 1 
History 0 0 
Marine Sciences 8 12 
Math and Statistics 0 0 
Modern & Classical Languages and Literature 0 1 
Physics 0 1 
Psychology 1 2 

15 22 

1 0 $516,000 
1 1 $10,000 
0 0 $0 
1 0 $39,913 
0 0 $0 
0 1 $0 
3 5 $338,293 
1 0 $3,000 
1 0 $0 
0 1 $0 
1 3 $63,376 

9 11 $970,582 

$0 $516,000 
$3,224 $6,776 

$0 $0 
$0 $39,913 
$0 $0 

$12,810 -$12,810 
$367,316 -$29,023 

$0 $3,000 
$0 $0 

$20,001 -$20,001 
$86,726 -$23,350 

$490,077 $480,505 

College of Education and Professional Studies 
Coll of Educ./Profess. Studies - Dean's Office 3 0 1 0 $0 $0 $0 
Counseling & Instructional Sciences 3 2 1 0 $25,779 $0 $25,779 
Health, Kinesiology and Sport 1 1 0 0 $0 $0 $0 
Leadership & Teacher Ed 1 2 4 2 $1,003,237 $531,818 $471,419 

8 5 6 2 $1,029,016 $531,818 $497,198 

College of Engineering 
Civil Eng 1 7 4 3 $436,724 $684,105 -$247,381 
College of Engineering - Dean's Office 0 2 0 0 $0 $0 $0 
Electrical Eng 1 7 0 2 $0 $550,001 -$550,001 
Mechanical Eng 0 2 0 0 $0 $0 $0 

2 18 4 5 $436,724 $1,234,106 -$797,382 

College of Medicine 
Biochem/Molecular Biology 6 6 
Center for Disaster Healthcare Preparedness 1 0 
Center for Lung Biology 11 11 
Family Medicine 1 2 
Microbiology/Immunology 7 7 
Neurology 1 0 
OBGYN 0 0 
Pathology 6 12 
Pediatrics 1 4 
Pharmacology 1 5 
Surgery 0 0 

35 47 

0 2 $0 
0 0 $0 
0 1 $0 
1 0 $20,000 
1 1 $92,400 
0 0 $0 
1 1 $11,361 
1 1 $100,000 
2 3 $44,001 
1 1 $0 
1 0 $0 

8 10 $267,762 

$140,177 -$140,177 
$0 $0 

$192,500 -$192,500 
$0 $20,000 

$81,900 $10,500 
$0 $0 

$43,456 -$32,095 
$100,000 $0 
$194,000 -$149,999 
$104,182 -$104,182 

$0 $0 

$856,215 -$588,453 

College of Nursing 
Adult Health Nursing 0 1 0 0 $0 $0 $0 
College of Nursing - Dean's Office 1 0 1 0 $1,540 $0 $1,540 
Community Mental Health 0 0 1 0 $1,000 $0 $1,000 
Maternal/Child Health 0 0 1 0 $10,000 $0 $10,000 

1 1 3 0 $12,540 $0 $12,540 

Innovation in Learning Center 
Innovation in Learning Center 0 0 1 1 $177,255 $174,155 $3,100 

0 0 1 1 $177,255 $174,155 $3,100 

Mitchell Cancer Institute 
MCI Research 0 0 1 0 $12,480 $0 $12,480 
Mitchell Cancer Institute 4 5 2 0 $50,000 $0 $50,000 
USA Health Clinical Trials 4 1 4 0 $0 $0 $0 

8 6 7 0 $62,480 $0 $62,480 

Mitchell College of Business 
Management 0 0 1 0 $50,000 $0 $50,000 

0 0 1 0 $50,000 $0 $50,000 

School of Computing 
School of Computing - Dean's Office 1 2 2 2 $61,968 $207,950 -$145,982 

1 2 2 2 $61,968 $207,950 -$145,982 

USA Hospitals 
Center for Healthy Communities 2 2 1 2 $516,340 $479,545 $36,795 
Childrens Womens Hospital 1 1 0 0 $0 $0 $0 
University Hospital 0 0 2 0 $0 $0 $0 

3 3 3 2 $516,340 $479,545 $36,795 



   Grand Total 74 106 45 33 $3,807,289 $3,973,866 -$166,577 




